	Beckenham NWR Programme 
February – June 2025

	
Monday 24th February
10.30 am  
	
Angry Old Women. Got something to get off your chest? Meet up at Connie’s and we can have a good old moan about whatever gets your goat. 
	
Connie

	
Friday 7th March
10.30 am
	
Remember when …..? A trip down Memory Lane to discuss things in our lives which have disappeared.
	


	
Wednesday 12th March
10.30 am

	
Bethlem Museum of the Mind and Gallery.
Come and marvel at the talent displayed in this 
Art Deco building and discover the history of this famous hospital.
	
Laura

	
Sunday 16th March
12.30 pm
	
Sunday lunch at The Elm Tree, Elmers End

	
Debbie

	
Thursday 20th March 
8.00 pm
	
Retro food. A fun evening, reacquainting ourselves with the food we used to love. Please bring a contribution for the buffet, be it a pineapple hedgehog, a black forest gateau or a packet of twiglets.
	
Lesley

	
Thursday 27th March 
 
	
Van Gogh: The Immersive Experience (London E1) is a 360 degree digital art exhibit that invites you to step into the universe of the Dutch genius, Vincent Van Gogh.
	
Laura 

	
Tuesday 8th April 
2.00 pm
	
Chris is going to share her expertise and show us how to craft our own Easter cards
	
Chris

	
Sunday 13th April
12.30 pm
	
Sunday lunch at The Partridge, Bromley 

	
Debbie

	
Monday 14th April
10.30 am
	
Bluebell Walk – meet at Well Wood (off Layhams Road) for a walk through the breathtaking carpet of wild flowers. Children welcome. 

	
Paula

	
Tuesday 22nd April 10.30 am
	
Marion has offered to lead us in a tour of several really interesting churches situated in the 
Mansion House district

	
Marion

	
Friday 2nd May
8.00 pm

	
Theatre 62 – our local dramatic society are producing a comedy by Ian Hislop, “A Bunch of Amateurs”. Their recent productions have all been excellent. Tickets £10.
 
	
Vivien G

	
Tuesday 6th May 
10.30 am
	
Coffee morning. This year’s selected country is 
The Channel Islands. Test your knowledge with the NWR-produced quiz and share any memories or knowledge you possess. 
	

	
Sunday 11th May
12.30 pm
	
Sunday lunch at The Oak, Widmore Road

	
Debbie

	
Friday 16th May
10.30 am
	
The Imperial War Museum, SE1 – recreations of WW1 trenches and the Blitz, tanks, planes and revolving military exhibitions 
	
Dorrie

	
Friday 23rd May
11.00 am
	
An interesting and educational walk in London with our regular guide, Mary. Starting at Kings Cross Station, we shall follow in the footsteps of the River Fleet, finishing at Farringdon Station.
	
Connie

	
w/b Monday 26th May 
	
A talk by Alison’s ex-policeman friend – waiting for details of this. Will confirm nearer the time. 
	
Alison 

	
Thursday 5th June
8.00 pm
	
Planning meeting – your chance to say what you would like included in the next programme
	
Sue

	
Sunday 8th June
12.30 pm
	
Sunday lunch at Papilio, Beckenham

	
Debbie

	
Friday 13th June
2.00 pm 
	
Indulge yourself with a delicious cream tea at Langley Park Golf Club - £25 including tip 
	
Connie

	
Tuesday 17th June
10.30 am 
	
Coffee morning and plant swap. Tell us what your favourite flower is and, if possible, its history or other interesting facts relating to it.  
	
Lesley



Kelsey Park Meetings organised by Rita – all at 10.30 am		
Monday 10 February
Tuesday 25 February
Monday 10 March
Tuesday 25 March
Monday 31 March 
Tuesday 29 April
Monday 12 May
Tuesday 3 June 
Monday 23 June 
